Forno Appliance 2025 Customer Support email: info@forno.ca
Forno Commercial 24 in. Stainless-Steel
Heavy duty gas griddle, Manual control
MODEL :  FCMGG0055-24
CARTON WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS
Carton Weight (lbs) 257
Carton Width (Inch) 26.7
Carton Depth (Inch) 36.2
Carton Height (Inch) 20.4
KEY FEATURES
• Gas control knob every 12”
• 1" griddle plate, Standing pilot ignition system
• Depth in total 33”, larger cooking are
• Cool-to-the-touch front S/S edge
• Back and side splash guards fully welded to griddle plate
• Adjustable stainless steel non-skid feet
• Easy to remove 4 1/2” quart grease drawer with weep hole
PRODUCT WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS
Product dimensions (WxDxH-Inch)
Product Overall Weight (lbs) 213
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Primary Material Stainless Steel 430
BTU Rating 60000
Cooktop Surface Material Carbon steel
Gas Type Natural gas
Ignition Type Pilot
LP gas convertible Yes
LP Kit Included
Number of Burner(s) 2
Adjustable Height Yes
Cooking Surface Dimensions
(WxD) (in)
23.8 x 24.5
Legs Included Yes
Legs / Stand Material Stainless Steel
Size 24"
Yes 23.9 x 32.9 x 15.5